K E Y S T O N E S  &  R O U N D  L O U V E R S
LOUVERS
TOLL FREE: 800-543-0553 • PHONE: 302-349-4937 • FAX: 302-349-4816 • www.custom-moulding.com52
Keystone Louvers
Round Louvers
33/8” Projection
17/8” Projection
17/8” Projection
1” Projection
Keystone Louvers With Flat Trim
Round Louvers With 4” Flat Trim
31/2” Flat Round
Louver Trim
51/2” Flat Round
Louver Trim
17/8” Projection
PART# KEY TO KEY OUT RING. DIA PRO
66KF/24 24” 2013/16” 13/8”
66KF/38 38” 371/2” 11/2”
AVAILABLE IN ANY SIZE
66KFO/38 38” 371/2” 11/2”
PART# IN DIAM.
66RFT4/15 15”
66RFT4/22 22”
66RFT4/28 28”
66RFTK4/36 36”
AVAILABLE IN ANY SIZE
PART#               DIAM.
66RO/15 15”
66RO/18 18”
66RO/22 22”
66RO/24 24”
66RO/28 28”
66RO/30 30”
66RO/32 32”
66RO/36 36”
66RO/48 48”
PART#               DIAM.
66R/15 15”
66R/18 18”
66R/22 22”
66R/24 24”
66R/28 28”
66R/30 30”
66R/32 32”
66R/36 36”
66R/48 48”
AVAILABLE IN ANY SIZE
2” Projection
PART# INSIDE H INSIDE W
66H/28-88T 181/2”   28”
66H/32-88T 181/2”   32”
66H/36-88T  18”  36”
66H/32-88TK  181/2”   32”
66H/36-88TK   18” 36”
PART#               DIAM.
66RF/20 20”
66RF/27 27”
66RF/34 34”
AVAILABLE IN ANY SIZE
66RFO/20 20”
66RFO/27 27”
66RFO/34 34”
PART# IN DIAM.
66RFT6/18 18”
66RFT6/24 24”
AVAILABLE IN ANY SIZE
PART# KEY TO KEY OUT. RING DIA
66K/18 18” 16”
66K/24 24” 2013/16”
66K/28 28” 271/8”
66K/32 32” 30”
66K/36 36” 33”
66K/40 40” 38”
66KO/18 18” 153/4”
AVAILABLE IN ANY SIZE
66KO/24 24” 2013/16”
66KO/28 28” 25”
66KO/32 32” 30”
66KO/36 36” 33”
66KO/40 40” 38”
31/2” Moulded
Trim for Half
Round Louvers
LO
UV
ER
S
H A L F  R O U N D  L O U V E R S
LOUVERS
TOLL FREE: 800-543-0553 • PHONE: 302-349-4937 • FAX: 302-349-4816 • www.custom-moulding.com 53
Half Round Louvers
17/8” Projection
Half Round Louver with Flat Trim
21/4” Projection
Half Round Louver with Dentil
1” Projection
31/2” Projection
31/2” Flat Trim for Half Round Louvers
Half Round Louver with Moulded Keystone
PART# HEIGHT         WIDTH        PRO
66KHDO/4230 30” 42” 2”
PART# HEIGHT WIDTH
66HO/2211 11”   22”
66HO/3218 18”   32”
66HO/3618  18”  36”
66HO/4020  20”   40”
66HO/4824   24” 48”
66HO/6030 30”   60”
66HO/7236  36”  72”
PART# HEIGHT WIDTH
66HF/39 191/2”   39”
66HO/39 191/2”   39”
PART# HEIGHT WIDTH
66KH/36 195/8”   36”
66KH/42 221/2” 42”
66KH/48 259/16” 48”
AVAILABLE IN ANY SIZE
PART# HEIGHT WIDTH
66KHO/36 195/8”   36”
66KHO/42 221/2”   42”
66KHO/48  259/16”  48”
66KHO/60  311/2”   60”
Quarter Round Louver
17/8” Projection
PART# HEIGHT WIDTH
66QRL/36 36”   36”

Projection: 2”
PART# HEIGHT WIDTH
66DO/24 24” 24”
66D/24 24” 24”
PART# INSIDE H INSIDE W
66CT/223288T 32” 22”
PART# INSIDE H INSIDE W
66CT/1830-4T 293/4” 18”
66CT/2232-4T 313/8” 22”
AVAILABLE IN ANY SIZE
PART# HEIGHT WIDTH
66AT/3523 351/8” 23”
AVAILABLE IN ANY SIZE
66ATO/3523 351/8” 23”
PART# HEIGHT WIDTH
66OCT/22 22” 22”
66OCT/28 28” 28”
66OCT/30 30” 30”
AVAILABLE IN ANY SIZE
66OCTO/22 22” 22”
66OCTO/28 28” 28”
PART# HEIGHT WIDTH
66EB/1224 24” 12”
66EB/1830 30” 18”
66EB/2232 32” 22”
AVAILABLE IN ANY SIZE
66EBO/1830 30” 18”
66EBO/2436 36” 24”
PART# HEIGHT WIDTH
66CT/1224 24” 12”
66CT/1824 24” 18”
66CT/1830 30” 18”
66CT/2232 32” 22”
66CT/2424 24” 24”
66CT/2448 48” 24”
66CT/3648 48” 24”
AVAILABLE IN ANY SIZE
66CTO/1824 24” 18”
66CTO/1212 12” 12”
66CTO/1224 24” 12”
66CTO/1830 30” 18”
66CTO/2232 32” 22”
66CTO/2448 48” 24”
66CTO/3648 48” 36”
Eyebrow Louver Trim
Projection: 1”
PART# INSIDE H INSIDE W
66EB/223288T 32” 22”
66EB/2232TK 32” 22”
K= Keystone
LO
UV
ER

66TRO/12025 25” 1201/2” 5:12
66TRO/5336-L 36” 527/8” 8:12
66TRO/5336-R 36” 527/8” 8:12
PART# HEIGHT WIDTH
65RT/3645 45” 36”
65RT/3648 48” 36”
65RT/3654 54” 36”
65RT/3663 63” 36”
65RT/4048 48” 40”
65RT/4251 51” 42”
65RT/4299 99” 42”
AVAILABLE IN ANY SIZE
PART# HEIGHT WIDTH PITCH
66P6/2025 25” 20” 6:12
66P9/1748 48” 17” 9:12
66P10/2430 30” 24” 10:12
66P10/2436 36” 24” 10:12
66P12/2436 36” 24” 12:12
AVAILABLE IN ANY SIZE
66PO6/1728 28” 17” 6:12
66PO9/1748 48” 17” 9:12
66PO9/2448 48” 24” 9:12
66PO10/1848 48” 18” 10:12
66PO10/2430 30” 24” 10:12
66PO10/2436 36” 24” 10:12
66PO11/1748 48” 17” 11:12
66PO11/1830 30” 18” 11:12
66PO11/2436 36” 24” 11:12
66PO12/1748 48” 17” 12:12
66PO12/1836 36” 18” 12:12
66PO12/2436 36” 24” 12:12
66PO12/2448 48” 24” 12:12
PART# HEIGHT WIDTH PITCH
66TR/4816 16” 48” 8:12
66TR/6422 22” 64” 8:12
66TR/6427 263/4” 64” 10:12
66TR/6430 30” 64” 11:12
66TR/6432 32” 64” 12:12
66TR/6516 16” 643/4” 6:12
66TR/6519 187/8” 65” 7:12
66TR/6522 211/2” 641/2” 8:12
66TR/6525 25” 651/4” 9:12
66TR/7224 24” 72” 8:12
66TR/8418 18” 841/2” 5:12
AVAILABLE IN ANY SIZE
PART# HEIGHT WIDTH
66RT/1224 24” 12”
66RT/1236 36” 12”
66RT/1432 32” 14”
66RT/1624 24” 16”
66RT/1628 28” 16”
66RT/1636 36” 16”
66RT/1824 24” 18”
66RT/1830 30” 18”
66RT/2418 18” 24”
66RT/2424 24” 24”
66RT/2430 30” 24”
66RT/2436 36” 24”
66RT/2448 48” 24”
AVAILABLE IN ANY SIZE
66RTO/1218 18” 12”
66RTO/1224 24” 12”
66RTO/1236 36” 12”
66RTO/1432 32” 14”
66RTO/1624 24” 16”
66RTO/1824 24” 18”
66RTO/1830 30” 18”
66RTO/2424 24” 24”
66RTO/2430 30” 24”
66RTO/2436 36” 24”
66RTO/2448 48” 24”
66RTO/3060 60” 30”
66RTO/3236 36” 32”
LO
UV
ER
S

Keystones
21/4” Projection
To order additional Keystones,
use CDM Part #66OV/K1
To order Keystones,
use CDM Part #66OV/K1
To order additional Keystones,
use CDM Part #66OV/K1
To order Keystones,
use CDM Part #66OV/K1
PART# HEIGHT A WIDTH
660V/2820 20” 28”
66OVO/3628 28” 351/2”
PART# HEIGHT A WIDTH
660VKO/2836 351/2” 28”
66OVK/2836 351/2” 28”
PART# HEIGHT A WIDTH
660V/3628-P 28” 351/2”
66OVO/2820-P 20” 28”
66OVO/3628-P 28” 351/2”
PART# HEIGHT A WIDTH
660VK/3628 28” 351/2”
660VKO/3628 28” 351/2”
660VK/5748 48” 57”
PART# HEIGHT A WIDTH
660V/1824-P 24” 18”
660V/2836-P 351/2” 28”
660VO/2836-P 351/2” 28”
PART# HEIGHT A WIDTH
660V/1824 24” 18”
660VO/2836 351/2” 28”
660V/2028 28” 20”
660VO/2028 28” 20”
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true